Catherine Poutton Management

ANGOURIE RICE

Playing Age: 15-19

Best Lead Actress - Winner AACTA
Best Performance-Nominee Film Critics Circle of Australia

Best Actress - Nominee
Best Actress - Nominee
Best Actor - Winner

Eyes: Blue Hair: Blonde Height: 1.58
AWARDS

2018 Ladies in Black

2015 These Final Hours

2015 These Final Hours

2013 Transmission

2012 Transmission

TRAINING

2008 American Accent

2006-08 Drama

FILM CREDITS

2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2011
2011
2011
2009
2009
2008

Spider-Man: Far From Home

Ladies In Black

Rhiannon

Spider-Man: Homecoming
The Beguiled

Jasper Jones

Nowhere Boys: The Book of Shadows

The Nice Guys

Meeting Monsters
Coping

Karnivool 'We Are' Video
Walking With Dinosaurs
These Final Hours
Transmission

Mercy

Hidden Clouds

70 Cents

Shades of Grey

TELEVISION CREDITS

2014
2013
2013
2013

Mako - Island of Secrets
Hartman's Solution (Pilot)
The Doctor Blake Mysteries

The Worst Year of My Life...

THEATRE CREDITS

2014
2010
2010
2010

Royals

Ruby Moon

The Removalists
Bloodwood Children

COMMERCIAL CREDITS

Private classes with James

Barking Gecko

Betty Brandt
Lisa

Every Day
Betty Brandt
Jane

Lead: Eliza
Lead: Tegan
Supporting: Holly
Lead: Rose
Lou

Young Girl
Lead: Jade
Lead: Rose
Lead: Tilly
Lead: Mercy
Edith

Lead: Emily
Lead: Hannah

Guest Lead: Neppy
Daisy Tucker
Guest Lead: Lisa
Guest: Ruby

Isabelle at 11
Lead: Ruby
Sophie

Lead: Gabrielle

105 Rupert St
PO Box 1732 Collingwood 3066
P +61 3 9078 0678
F +61 3 9078 0900
E admin@cpmgt.com.au

Australian Film Critics Association
WA Screen Awards
St. Kilda Film Festival

Hagan

Dir: Bruce Beresford

Dir: Bruce Beresford

MGM/Dir: Michael Sucsy

Marvel Studios

Dir: Sofia Coppola

Dir: Rachel Perkins

Matchbox Pictures

Dir: Shane Black/ Silver Pictures
VCA SF Dir: Rachel Ivell

SF Dir: Kaiya Jones

The Directors Group

Dirs: Barry Cook & Neil Nightingale
Dir: Zak Hilditch

SF Dir: Zak Hilditch

SF Dir: Wahid Nabizadah

SF Dir: Mike McCall

SF Dir: Penny Bedford

SF Dir: Liam Guiney

Jonathan M. Shiff Productions
Southern Star Productions
January Productions

ABC TV Dir: John Hartley

Dir: Jeremy Rice/Melbourne Fringe
Dir: Jeremy Rice
Dir: Mel Cantwell
Dir: Chris Bendall
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2013 Devondale Dairy

2011 Chevron: We Agree
2011 Muzz Buzz

2011 Claremont Quarter
2010 Distracted Drivers
2010 Silver Chain Home Hospital
2010 Sunday Times

2009 Redress WA State Care
2008 Save 6 Buckets

2008 SGIO Unworry

2008 Fire and Lime

2007 Housing Estate
VOICEOVER CREDITS

2013 Bully Stoppers
SKILLS

Daughter
Narrator 100%
Girl in Car
Shopper

Child in Car
Grand-daughter
Family Member
Child

Child

Child in Car
Daughter

Child

Austereo

Accents: American Standard, English, Ballet, Jazz, Hip-Hop, Contemporary Dance, Violin, Choir, Musical Theatre,
Gymnastics, Swimming
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