

ANGOURIE RICE

Eyes: Blue Hair: Blonde Height: 1.58 Playing Age: 15-19



AWARDS

2018	Ladies in Black	Best Lead Actress - Winne	er AACTA
2015	These Final Hours	Best Performance-Nomine	e Film Critics Circle of Australia
2015	These Final Hours	Best Actress - Nominee	Australian Film Critics Association
2013	Transmission	Best Actress - Nominee	WA Screen Awards
2012	Transmission	Best Actor - Winner	St. Kilda Film Festival

TRAINING

2008	American Accent	Private classes with James Hagan
2006-08	Drama	Barking Gecko

FILM CREDITS

2019	Spider-Man: Far From Home	Betty Brandt	Dir: Bruce Beresford
2018	Ladies In Black	Lisa	Dir: Bruce Beresford
2018	Rhiannon	Every Day	MGM/Dir: Michael Sucsy
2017	Spider-Man: Homecoming	Betty Brandt	Marvel Studios
2017	The Beguiled	Jane	Dir: Sofia Coppola
2016	Jasper Jones	Lead: Eliza	Dir: Rachel Perkins
2015	Nowhere Boys: The Book of Shadows	Lead: Tegan	Matchbox Pictures
2014	The Nice Guys	Supporting: Holly	Dir: Shane Black/ Silver Pictures
2013	Meeting Monsters	Lead: Rose	VCA SF Dir: Rachel Ivell
2013	Coping	Lou	SF Dir: Kaiya Jones
2013	Karnivool 'We Are' Video	Young Girl	The Directors Group
2013	Walking With Dinosaurs	Lead: Jade	Dirs: Barry Cook & Neil Nightingale
2011	These Final Hours	Lead: Rose	Dir: Zak Hilditch
2011	Transmission	Lead: Tilly	SF Dir: Zak Hilditch
2011	Mercy	Lead: Mercy	SF Dir: Wahid Nabizadah
2009	Hidden Clouds	Edith	SF Dir: Mike McCall
2009	70 Cents	Lead: Emily	SF Dir: Penny Bedford
2008	Shades of Grey	Lead: Hannah	SF Dir: Liam Guiney

TELEVISION CREDITS

2014	Mako - Island of Secrets	Guest Lead: Neppy	Jonathan M. Shiff Productions
2013	Hartman's Solution (Pilot)	Daisy Tucker	Southern Star Productions
2013	The Doctor Blake Mysteries	Guest Lead: Lisa	January Productions
2013	The Worst Year of My Life	Guest: Ruby	ABC TV Dir: John Hartley

THEATRE CREDITS

2014	Royals	Isabelle at 11	Dir: Jeremy Rice/Melbourne Fringe
2010	Ruby Moon	Lead: Ruby	Dir: Jeremy Rice
2010	The Removalists	Sophie	Dir: Mel Cantwell
2010	Bloodwood Children	Lead: Gabrielle	Dir: Chris Bendall

COMMERCIAL CREDITS

Angourie Rice 1

2013	Devondale Dairy	Daughter
2011	Chevron: We Agree	Narrator 100%
2011	Muzz Buzz	Girl in Car
2011	Claremont Quarter	Shopper
2010	Distracted Drivers	Child in Car
2010	Silver Chain Home Hospital	Grand-daughter
2010	Sunday Times	Family Member
2009	Redress WA State Care	Child
2008	Save 6 Buckets	Child
2008	SGIO Unworry	Child in Car
2008	Fire and Lime	Daughter
2007	Housing Estate	Child

VOICEOVER CREDITS

2013 Bully Stoppers Austereo

SKILLS

Accents: American Standard, English, Ballet, Jazz, Hip-Hop, Contemporary Dance, Violin, Choir, Musical Theatre, Gymnastics, Swimming